Isabel Directory - May 2025

Armstrong Bret & Sherry
Armstrong Eric & Kathy
Armstrong Patricia S
Bailey Justin & Lori
Balding Gary & Kathy
Banks Roger & Linda
Becker Manufacturing Co
Or Call
Bell David
Borden Agnes
Cargill Chad & Patricia
Fax
Cargill Colin
Cruz Sarah
Cummins Steven & Crystal
Dick Allen
Evans Edna
Farmers Co-Op Equity Co
Office
Fax
Station/Shop
Bulk Fuel Station
Farmers Co-op Equity Co
Fischer Randy
Frederick Lonnie
Hammond Jerry & Rita
Hartman Carl E
Hummon Carolyn
Isabel - City of
City Clerk (Fire Bldg)
Isabel Community Store
Jones Jerry M
Kasselman Joe & Kristina
Keimig Mark
Keimig Steve & Tammy
Knop J
Krug Barbara
Kumberg Darlene
McCaskey Regina
Mease Don
Murphy Bennie L
Murphy Bradley
Murphy Robert
Neumann John
Neumann-Wheatley Farms Inc
Poland Richard & Anita
Range Man Inc
Rickard Buddy & Pam
Rohlman L S
Rolf Loren
Romine Darrel
Romine David
Romine Don E
Romine Stacie
Ross David & Rebecca

70024 SE 90 Ave

7517 NE Quivera Rd
312 N Burr

80115 SE 80 St Sawyer
116 S Main

3748 NE Milkweed Rd
110 N Main

6650 NE Mineral
99 Springs Medicine Lodge
8600 NE Isabel Rd

8620 NE Isabel Rd

215 E Santa Fe

220 W Santa Fe

12375 NE Chickadee Rd
308 E Santa Fe

102 N Burr

3725 NE Hwy 42

102 N Burr St

3500 NE Mineral

214 W Ethel

1373 NW Falcon Rd Medicine Lodge
70422 SE 100 Ave

52 NW Buffalo Rd W Lake Arrowhead
103 N Main

302 S Main

105 N Main

403 W Ethel

80294 SE 60 St

9322 NE Harvest Rd

9220 NE Harvest Rd

1419 NE Pratt

9450 NE Resort Rd 99 Springs

12511 NW Spring Creek Rd Medicine Lodge
100112 SE 100 St

12513 NW Spring Creek Rd Medicine Lodge
203 N Burr

118 S Burr

80396 SE 110 Ave

60382 SE 80 Ave

60382 SE 80 Ave

11230 NE Harvest Rd

110 N Main

6000 NE Cream Nashville

207 E Santa Fe

13213 NE Chickadee Rd

203 S Main

320 N Main

120429 SE 100 St

140236 SE Hwy 42

22S NW Tomahawk E Lake Arrowhead
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739-4714
739-4312
739-4771
739-4740
739-4546
739-4393
739-4391
739-4392
739-4591
739-4734
739-4519
739-4520
739-4516
739-4346
739-4388
739-4543
739-4795

739-4335
739-4506
739-4500
739-4800
739-4500
739-4532
739-4334
739-4725
739-4552
739-4596
739-4362
739-4340
739-4743
739-4728
739-4330
739-4580
739-4553
739-4597
739-4715
739-4584
739-4555
739-4321
739-4582
739-4770
739-4525
739-4544
739-4544
739-4587
739-4391
739-4751
739-4766
739-4368
739-4371
739-4524
739-4370
739-4307
739-4711
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Sawyer Charles & Beverly
Schulte Dennis & Virginia
Senior Citizens Bldg
Skyland Grain LLC
Startzman Chad

Time & Temperature

U S Postal Service

Weber Leroy & Kathy
Westerman Justin & Taunya
Wilson Mike & Shelly
Winsor Shane & Kristi

13891 NE Shattuck

54 NW Buffalo W Lake Arrowhead
123 N Main

60076 SE 100 Ave

301 W Santa Fe

Isabel

123 N Main

40 NW Buffalo W Lake Arrowhead
10532 NE Mumford Rd

1 NW Broken Arrow W Lake Arrowhead
110204 SE 120 Ave
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739-4310
739-4306
739-4793
739-4301
739-4342
739-6000
739-4357
739-4739
739-4510
739-4399
739-4733



